
Date: May 1st, 2024 

LAST FIRST EMAIL NOTES 

A UECKER CHINUE chinue.uecker@lpiconsultants.com 

Akintan Oluseyi oluseyi.akintan@hv6ys.com 

Alicea Que info@qaconsulting-llc.com 

Anderson John janderson@impactsciences.com Attended 

Avasarala Venkat venkat@acuvity.com 

Averre Jennifer javerre@keishenv.com Attended with Sandeep Bhonsle 

Azad Mahsa mahsa@azadeng.com Attended 

Bansel Kulvir Kulvir@kartartrucklines.com 

Bansel Kulvir Kulvir@kartartrucklines.com 

Barjoud Sam sambarjoud@gmail.com 

Bartlett Karen klbartlett.consulting@gmail.com 

Bell Felicia fabell@bechtel.com 

Bhalla Vandana hello@dr-vandana.com 

Bhalla Rajeev rajeev_bhalla@hotmail.com Attended 

Bhalla Rajeev rajeev_bhalla@hotmail.com Attended 

Bhat Beena bbhat@hntb.com 

Black Cory cory@publicpolicyinc.com 

Black Cory cory@publicpolicyinc.com 

Briones Martin mbriones@aurigacorp.com Attended 

Britton Marchelle chelleb040@gmail.com 

Britton Marchelle chelleb040@gmail.com 

Brown William will.aeroskape@gmail.com Attended 
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Bryant James jbaberb@aol.com Attended 

Camacho Richard rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com 

Campbell Patrick patrick@patrickcampbell.biz 

Carr Carl carlcarr@nextech-usa.com 

Castro Manriquez Diana diana@adademolition.com 

Chekmareva Marina marina@marinacmi.com Attended 

Cheng Ann ann@annchengconsulting.com Attended 

Chiu Sophie schiu@leei.com 

Claypool Terrie terrie@rtogoship.com 

Clement Michael admin@gotstitches.com 

Clement Michael admin@gotstitches.com 

Cole Terrence cterrence2@gmail.com 

Cole Terrence cterrence2@gmail.com 

Cole Terrence cterrence2@gmail.com 

Cole Terrence cterrence2@gmail.com 

Cole Terrence cterrence2@gmail.com 

Colunga Erica ericamcolunga@gmail.com 

Connelly Kerstin Kerstin@intergraphics.com 

Cornelius Grier Lynetta lynettacornelius@gmail.com 

Crockett Cameron ccrockett@placementclub.com 

Davenport Artemise adavenport@goldengate.org 

davis darolyn darolyn@davis-pr.com 

Dean Shawn shawn@laine.equipment 

Dean Shawn shawn.dean@southbaygrading.com 

Desai Abhin abhin.desai@bahwancybertek.com Attended 

Shashanik Shekhlar shashanik.s@bahwancybertek.com Attended 

Detwiler Nate ndetwiler@albireoenergy.com Attended 
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Doan Derek Derek@drtrafficcontrol.com Attended 

Cabral Ramon ramon@drtrafficcontrol.com Attended 

Duran Nicolas n.duran122@yahoo.com 

Duran Ray ray.duran@durancg.com 

Duran Gamaliel g.duran@goldminecomm.net Attended 

Elkins Danielle danielle@civicideation.com Attended 

Escalle Larisa larisa.escalle@ghd.com Attended 

Esteban Chris cesteban@esteban.com 

Farinas Elaine Joy elaine.farinas@ceo.sccgov.org 

fleury keith keith@pointers.me Attended 

Flin David david@sfands.com 

Flin David david@sfands.com 

Gallagher James jamesg@resengineers.com 

Galray Ashish galray217@gmail.com Attended 

Gandhi Sameer sameer.gandhi@amickbrown.com Attended 

Garcia Josue josue@genesissv.com 

Garcia Nathan office@electric-nrg.com Attended 

Gee Daren daren.gee@consorpmcm.com Attended 

Giaramidaro Luca luca.giaramidaro@gmail.com 

GILL Karan karan@rapidgradingservices.com 

GILL Karan karan@rapidgradingservices.com 

Gioletti Anthony anthony@gioletticonstruction.com Attended 

Green Rickey rgreen@powerpersonnel.com Attended 

Griffin Bendu bgriffin@tonma.us 

Gu Bing Bing.Gu@California-Sunlight.com Attended 
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Gutierrez Danovan danovansurf@icloud.com Attended 

HAKIMELAHI HAMED Hamed@PECwater.com Attended 

Harris Theresa tharris2@appleone.com Attended 

Healy Lisa lhealy@csi-it.com Attended 

Minnis Maurice mminnis@csi-it.com Attended 

Hedges Kathryn BiolArtist@Gmail.com 

Hernandez Bernardo bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com 

Hernandez Mimi mimi@prosperitylab.org 

Hernandez James safetyjim@calsafetysolution.com Attended 

Hernandez James calsafetysolution@gmail.com 

Herrera Louis louis@4pointpowerinc.com Attended 

Homan Erik erik.homan@aus.com Attended 

Hosseini Mustafa mustafahosseini@system-rail.com 

Hughes Josephine josephine@jps-inc.com Attended 

Ilagan Lisa lisa@jps-inc.com Attended 

Hurtado Andy andy@manzoconstruction.com 

Ibrahim Mohamed umahservicegroup@gmail.com Attended 

Ishaq Lopez newkingdomhms@gmail.com 

Ishaq Lopez newkingdomhms@gmail.com 

Jain Shivani shivani@moment-tech.com 

James Ralph Ralph@rjajenterprises.com 

Johnson Earl earl@thehomeandwork.com 

Johnson Earl earl@thehomeandwork.com 

Johnson Earl earl@thehomeandwork.com 

Johnson Earl earl@thehomeandwork.com 
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Jonas Romena rjonas@pgiinc.net 

Jonas Romena rjonas@pgiinc.net Attended 

Jones Dollene dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com 

Joseph Lori seema411@yahoo.com Attended 

Keish Rachael rachael@keishenv.com Attended 

Kemper Marie marie.kemper@psm-assoc.com 

Kim Kevin kevin@screenandpaper.com Attended 

Kim Dee dee.kim@xerox.com Attended 

Kincaid David kincaid1158@gmail.com 

Knight Gregory gregthaknight@gmail.com 

Kotze Patricia pkotze@compliancetraininggroup.com Attended 

Kwok Hoy seng@skwokengineers.com 

Lamb Anthony anthony.lamb@consorpmcm.com Attended 

Layseca Diana diana@BessUS.com Attended 

Livingston Omoné omoneo@o2epcm.com 

Lopez Miguel mlopez@underpinninginc.com 

Loukas Demetri dloukas@davidjpowers.com Attended 

Wang Amy awang@davidjpowers.com Attended 

Mahamed Ahmed ahmed@aymtransport.com Attended 

Mai Daniel dmai@novateckit.com 

Mai Daniel dmai@novateckit.com 

Mansfield La Sonia mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com Attended 

Mansfield La Sonia mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com 

Mariani Jennifer jmariani@charistech-ec.com Attended 

Mehta Parag parag.mehta@kimley-horn.com 

Mejia Rafael rafaxxxxxxlol3@gmail.com Attended 
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Merikhi Amir amir@marsglass.co 

Miller Bruce glowtex@hotmail.com 

Miller Michael mm@bxscco.com Attended 

Mims Marcus mmims45@gmail.com Attended 

Minton Jason jminton@kleinfelder.com Attended 

Mitchell Catherean mitchellstransportllc@gmail.com 

Miyar Cristina cmiyar@acousthetics.com 

Mohana Ranjani ranjani@rmollc.com 

Mokchandra Sekar sekarm@termops.com Attended 

mong millenn mmong@aurigacorp.com 

Morales Cynthia cmorales@vst.engineering Attended 

Moreno Carlos camoreno@trafficguys.biz 

Muthireddy Prasanna Prasanna.Muthireddy@kimley-horn.com 

Muthu Manimegala mmuthu@aurigacorp.com Attended 

Nanda Jubin galray217@gmail.com Attended 

Nava Fabiola habaco1972@gmail.com Attended 

Nguyen Mya mya@ecoboxrecycling.com Attended 

Nguyen Quynh-Mai quynh-mai@artbuildscommunity.com 

Nguyen Quynh-Mai quynh-mai@artbuildscommunity.com 

Nielsen Bart bnielsen@dencocontrols.com 

Norris Jacque jacque@qaconsulting-llc.com 

Olugbode Kenny kentrans@kentransport.com 

Oneeb Mohammad Bayareaweedeaters@gmail.com 
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PARIKH GARY gparikh@parikhnet.com 
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Park Al alberto.s.park@gmail.com 

Patel Jignesh JPatel@NitiSys.com 

Patel Rishi rishi@soraengineering.com 

Patel Jignesh JPatel@NitiSys.com 

Penn Mick mpenn@swinerton.com 

Petracca Peter p.petracca@conveyinc.com Attended 

Petracca Peter p.petracca@conveyinc.com Attended 

Picone Clarissa cpicone@ubeo.com Attended 

Polak Julie julie.polak@samschwartz.com 

Prasad Evlin evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net 

Prasad Evlin evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net 

Prasad Evlin Evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net 

Pucone Clarissa cpicone@ubeo.com 

Radhakrishnan 

Seetharaman 
Deepak deepak@hadoglobalservices.com 

Rajakumar Melo melo@questam.com Attended 

Rao Rekha rekha@domain-experts.net Attended 

Recoder Fernando fernando.recoder@ibsincorp.com Attended 

Rivera Fernando fernando@fafvconsultingllc.com 
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Rivera Fernando fernando@fafvconsultingllc.com 
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Robles Luis luis.robles@aerialzeus.com 

Robles Luis luis.robles@aerialzeus.com 

Rodriguez Ricardo ricardorodriguez@tricertus.com Attended 

Rojas jose jose.rojas@durancg.com Attended 

Romo Pablo randrbrothersconcrete@gmail.com 

Saini Manjit manjit.saini@iengco.com Attended 

Santa Maria Alexander alexander@santamaria-concrete.com Attended 

Sargent Kate kate.sargent@samschwartz.com 

Schemm Nic nschemm@appleone.com Attended 

Sellers 
Danielle 

Yvette 
mssellersd@gmail.com 

Sharma Sam sam@esaitech.com 

Shiels Chris chris.shiels@sscinc.us 

Shiels Chris chris.shiels@sscinc.us 

Shishodia Nimit Nimit@ecodenetworks.com 

Shoja Mina mina.shoja@ipsinc.net 

Singh Aman aman@northstartrucklines.com 
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Srivastava Ranjan ranjan.srivastava@live.com 

Stephens Alison astephens@harveyecology.com Attended 

Stewart Cynthia cstewart@powerpersonnel.com Attended 

Sulczyńska Agata culturehound@earthlink.net 

Tade Ryan ryan@zenithengineers.com Attended 

Tamayo Alberto atamayo@oe3.org Attended 

Teklebrehan Mehari usactcorp@gmail.com Attended 

Thier Holli hollibills@gmail.com 

Thier Holli hollibills@gmail.com 

Thompson Madonna madonnathompsonllc@gmail.com 

Torres Ramiro ramiro@topaarchitecture.com Attended 

Tuan Leon ltuan@lubinolson.com 

Valderrama Jennifer jvalderrama@norcalpipe.com Attended 

Valdez Osvaldo oz.valdez@yahoo.com 

Valdiosera Anthony avaldiosera@vst.engineering Attended 

Valencia Alexandra alexandra@onedayir.com 

Valencia Alexandra alexandra@onedayir.com 

Valencia Alexandra alexandra@onedayir.com 

Varma Pete pvarma@intralineinc.com 

Varro Rene renevarro1@gmail.com Attended 

Villanueva Erwin erwin@esaitech.com Attended 

mailto:ranjan.srivastava@live.com
mailto:astephens@harveyecology.com
mailto:cstewart@powerpersonnel.com
mailto:culturehound@earthlink.net
mailto:ryan@zenithengineers.com
mailto:atamayo@oe3.org
mailto:usactcorp@gmail.com
mailto:hollibills@gmail.com
mailto:hollibills@gmail.com
mailto:madonnathompsonllc@gmail.com
mailto:ramiro@topaarchitecture.com
mailto:ltuan@lubinolson.com
mailto:jvalderrama@norcalpipe.com
mailto:oz.valdez@yahoo.com
mailto:avaldiosera@vst.engineering
mailto:alexandra@onedayir.com
mailto:alexandra@onedayir.com
mailto:alexandra@onedayir.com
mailto:pvarma@intralineinc.com
mailto:renevarro1@gmail.com
mailto:erwin@esaitech.com


Volgin Vadim hr@virtalink.com 

Vong Lacy lvong@hntb.com 

Walker Jennifer J jwalker@watearth.com 

Wall Jenni jenni@davisimpact.com Attended 

Wang Jack jwang@cornerstoneconcilium.com Attended 

Washington Donnie donniewashington39@gmail.com 

Whaley Dan dan@mbs.engineering 

Whaley Dan dan@mbs.engineering 

WILLIAMS BRANDON brandon@homespacekb.com Attended 

Williamson Sandra sandra@geocadd.com 

Wilson II Linda lindaw@reachhighsolutions.com Attended 

Win May mwin.dts@gmail.com Attended 

Yantra Subba subba@zaspar.com Attended 

Yu Benny byu@montezgroup.com Attended 

Zavadski Vasili q9fytgyfmg@privaterelay.appleid.com 

Zavadski Vasili q9fytgyfmg@privaterelay.appleid.com 

Zavaleta Oscar ozavaleta@montezgroup.com 
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Date: May 1st, 2024 

LAST FIRST EMAIL NOTES 

Lovell Jason jason.lovell@tricorepanels.com 

Kodama Julie julieakodama@gmail.com 

Manriquez Diana diana@adademolition.com 

Rosco Thomas thomasjroscoe@gmail.com 

Jean Bjork jbjork@bjorkconstruction.com 

Puliyadi Senthil spuliyadi@zenithengineers.com Structural Engineer/ DBE 

Kimball Conrad conrad@zenithengineers.com DBE 

Varshmey Atishma atisha@forwardcitylabs.com 

Stormberg Astrid astrid@tuckercon.com 

Shait Himanshu himanshu@aethonlabs.com 

Adams Herman herman@bgiconstruction.com 

Allouah Amine amine@mycustomai.io 

Jenkins Ausha ajenkins249@gmail.com 

Hidaka Miki hidaka.miki@va-in.com DBE Transportation Rail/Bus 

Daryani Parkash pdaryani@aurigacorp.com SBE,MBE, DBE 

Wu Maggie maggie.wu@ntodigital.com 

Tran Tommy ttran@epcconsultants.com SBE 

Noreiga Rene rnoreiga@epcconsultants.com SBE 
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